
Battling Brook Primary School 
TIMETABLE OF GOVERNOR MEETINGS - 2023 / 2024 

 

 

DATES FULL GOVERNORS OR COMMITTEE 

AUTUMN TERM SCHOOL OPENS TUESDAY 29th AUGUST  2023 

Tuesday 5th September 6.15pm OFSTED Governor Training (Full Board) 

Thursday 14th September 6.30pm Curriculum Committee Meeting 

Friday 29th September 8.45am FULL GOVERNORS-STRATEGY DAY 

Half Term (16th Oct – 20th Oct) 

 Thursday 2nd November 6.30pm   Resources Committee Meeting 

Thursday 23rd November 6.30pm PDBA COMMITTEE MEETING 

Wednesday 6th December 6.30pm FULL GOVERNORS MEETING (auditors - check) 

Christmas Break (22nd Dec – 9th Jan) 

SPRING TERM 

Thursday 18th January 6.30pm Curriculum Committee Meeting 

Thursday 25th January 6.30pm FULL GOVERNORS MEETING 

Half Term (19th Feb - 23rd Feb) 

Thursday 15th February 6.30pm (29/2?) Resources Committee Meeting 

Thursday 14th March 6.30pm PDBA Committee Meeting 

Easter Break (22nd March –9th April) 

SUMMER TERM 

Thursday 18th April 6.30pm Curriculum Committee Meeting 

Thursday 25th April 6.30pm FULL GOVERNORS MEETING 

Thursday 23rd May 6.30pm PDBA Committee meeting 

Half Term (27th May- 31st May) 

Thursday 13th June 6.30pm Resources Committee Meeting 

Thursday 4th July 6.30pm FULL GOVERNORS MEETING 

SUMMER BREAK - SCHOOL CLOSES 12TH JULY 2024 

 

        Inset Days - Wed 23rd and Thurs 24th August 2022  

Friday 22nd Dec 2023 - Mon 8th Jan 2024 - Mon 8th April 2024 

 



  


